Mixer amplifier 5 zones with pre-recorded message 650 W
GGM PAM5650R
The multi-zone mixer amplifier has 5 distinct zones with adjustable volume, high and low notes for each of
the zones. It has a local microphone input, an auxiliary line input and two inputs for remote microphone
connections. It is possible to record a signal from an auxiliary line input or to diffuse via an input in short-
circuit a message (for example, evacuation order, warning, etc.) pre-recorded in a memory built into the
product. Each zone can be supervised for breakdown detection. This product can integrate an MP3 reader
on a USB port or SD card. Possibility to connect up to 5 PAM 5MIC per amplifier.
Article features
Auxiliary input : Asymmetric RCA
Speaker output : 100v
Microphone input : Yes
Mixed output : Unbalanced rca auxiliary
Mp3 player (usb and sd card) : Yes
Number of areas : 5
Rack mountable : 3u
Total power (w) : 650
Triggering of a pre-recorded message on contact se : Yes
Weight (kg) : 9
ETIM 9 features
Model : Mixing amplifier
Freestanding : Yes
Rack-assembly possible : Yes
70 V amplifier : No
100 V amplifier : Yes
Music power at 100 V : 650 W
Inputs with priority switching : Yes
Number of analogue inputs : 3
Number of analogue outputs : 1
Number of loudspeaker outputs : 5
Number of RCA audio sockets : 2
Number of supported paging zones : 5
Number of microphone inputs : 2
With display : No
With VU meter : Yes
With remote control : Yes
Operation by app : No
Handling with software : No
With backup battery : No
Colour : Black
Material : Metal
Width : 484 mm
Height : 88 mm
Depth : 375 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1